## LU50000 43815

(Re	questor's Name)	
		<u></u> .
(Adı	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		<b></b>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do-	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
On a significant of the signific		
Special Instructions to I	-iling Oπicer:	

Office Use Only



700052035377

05/04/05--01005--021 \*\*130.00

DEMAY -4 AM ID: 38

OS MAY -4 MHH: 0

T. Brumbley MAY

4 2005

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Co					
SUBJECT: CC & CD	Trucking LLC				
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Co	mpany)		_
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for fi	iling.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the follow	ring:		
Chuck H	arper				
	(1	Name of Person	)		
		Firm/Company)	ر <u></u>		
	`	, /		$\Xi_c$	0
4 Dan Miller	r Rd.			1.2.	05 11AY -4 AM 11: 02
- Doit tuno		(Address)	·······	<del></del>	<u></u>
				ASS.	
				ئىب <sup>2</sup> .	2
Craw	fordville Fl. 32327			<u></u>	= ;
	(City)	State and Zip C	ode)	HASSEE, FLORIO	20 3
For further information	concerning this matter, please	anti:		S.	. 0
FOR IMPLIET INTOFFRACION	concerning this matter, picase	Can.			
Chuck Harper		at ( 850	528-7295		
(Name	of Person)		Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee &     Certificate of Status	Certified C	Filing Fee & opy py is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Stat Certified Copy (additional copy is en	tus &
Regist Divisio	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632	ection orporations	

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
CC & CD Trucking LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4 Dan Miller Rd. Crawfordville FL. 32327	4 Dan Miller Rd. Crawfordville Fl. 32327
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
<del>-</del>	[
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
huck Har	e SS
Name	
4 Day Mille	r Rd P = I
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	FL 32327
City, State, at	
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Church Hy	<u></u>
Registered Agent's	Signature

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM	Chuck Harper		
	4 Dan Miller Rd.		
	Crawfordville Fl. 32327		
			_
		** 5.	
		H.Y.	
(Use attachment if necessary)		\\ \S_1	1
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requeste	e <b>4</b> .	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		F.	
Church Sta	r an authorized representative of a member	ORIDA	H: 02
(In accordance with section	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution as an affirmation under the penalties of perjury		
Chuck Harper			
Typed	or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)